

# LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

TO: Consolidated Waterworks District No.1  
P.O. Box 630  
Houma, LA 70361

BID FOR: Hurricane Ida Fence Repairs  
Multiple Sites  
Project No.: IDA-11-21-01

The undersigned bidder hereby declares and represents that she/he: a) has carefully examined and understands the Bidding Documents, b) has not received, relied on, or based his bid on any verbal instructions contrary to the Bidding Documents or any addenda, c) has personally inspected and is familiar with the project site, and hereby proposes to provide all labor, materials, tools, appliances and facilities as required to perform, in a workmanlike manner, all work and services for the construction and completion of the referenced project, all in strict accordance with the Bidding Documents prepared by: High Tide Consultants, LLC

and dated: June 15, 2022

(Owner to provide name of entity preparing bidding documents.)

Bidders must acknowledge all addenda. The Bidder acknowledges receipt of the following **ADDENDA**: (Enter the number the Designer has assigned to each of the addenda that the Bidder is acknowledging) 1

**TOTAL BASE BID:** For all work required by the Bidding Documents (including any and all unit prices designated "Base Bid" \* but not alternates) the sum of:

Two hundred ninety four, seven hundred ninety <sup>90</sup>/<sub>100</sub> Dollars (\$ 294,790.<sup>00</sup>)

**ALTERNATES:** For any and all work required by the Bidding Documents for Alternates including any and all unit prices designated as alternates in the unit price description.

**Alternate No. 1** (Owner to provide description of alternate and state whether add or deduct) for the lump sum of:

\_\_\_\_\_ Dollars (\$ \_\_\_\_\_)

**Alternate No. 2** (Owner to provide description of alternate and state whether add or deduct) for the lump sum of:

\_\_\_\_\_ Dollars (\$ \_\_\_\_\_)

**Alternate No. 3** (Owner to provide description of alternate and state whether add or deduct) for the lump sum of:

\_\_\_\_\_ Dollars (\$ \_\_\_\_\_)

**NAME OF BIDDER:** TASCH, LLC

**ADDRESS OF BIDDER:** 4321 RIVER RD.  
BRIDGE CITY, LA 70094

**LOUISIANA CONTRACTOR'S LICENSE NUMBER:** 45736

**NAME OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF BIDDER:** JACK R ALEN JR.

**TITLE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF BIDDER:** MANAGING MEMBER

**SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF BIDDER \*\*:** 

**DATE:** 7/13/22

**THE FOLLOWING ITEMS ARE TO BE INCLUDED WITH THE SUBMISSION OF THIS LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM:**

\* The Unit Price Form shall be used if the contract includes unit prices. Otherwise it is not required and need not be included with the form. The number of unit prices that may be included is not limited and additional sheets may be included if needed.

\*\* A **CORPORATE RESOLUTION OR WRITTEN EVIDENCE** of the authority of the person signing the bid for the public work as prescribed by LA R.S. 38:2212(B)(5).

**BID SECURITY** in the form of a bid bond, certified check or cashier's check as prescribed by LA R.S. 38:2218(A) attached to and made a part of this bid.

# LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

## UNIT PRICE FORM

**TO:** Consolidated Waterworks District No.1  
P.O. Box 630  
Houma, LA 70361

**BID FOR:** Hurricane Ida Fence Repairs  
Multiple Sites  
Project No.: DDA-11-21-01

**UNIT PRICES:** This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

<b>DESCRIPTION:</b>		<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	<b>MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)</b>
<b>REF. NO.</b>	<b>QUANTITY:</b>		<b>UNIT OF MEASURE:</b>		
101	1		LUMP SUM	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00
<b>DESCRIPTION:</b>					
		<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	<b>REPAIR FENCE POST</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)</b>
<b>REF. NO.</b>	<b>QUANTITY:</b>		<b>UNIT OF MEASURE:</b>		
102	5		LUMP SUM	\$ 300.00	\$ 1500.00
<b>DESCRIPTION:</b>					
		<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	<b>MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)</b>
<b>REF. NO.</b>	<b>QUANTITY:</b>		<b>UNIT OF MEASURE:</b>		
201	1		LUMP SUM	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00
<b>DESCRIPTION:</b>					
		<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	<b>6' FENCE REPLACEMENT</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)</b>
<b>REF. NO.</b>	<b>QUANTITY:</b>		<b>UNIT OF MEASURE:</b>		
202	140		LINEAR FOOT	\$ 75.00	\$ 10,500.00
<b>DESCRIPTION:</b>					
		<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	<b>DEBRIS REMOVAL</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)</b>
<b>REF. NO.</b>	<b>QUANTITY:</b>		<b>UNIT OF MEASURE:</b>		
203	1		LUMP SUM	\$ 2500.00	\$ 2500.00
<b>DESCRIPTION:</b>					
		<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	<b>MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)</b>
<b>REF. NO.</b>	<b>QUANTITY:</b>		<b>UNIT OF MEASURE:</b>		
301	1		LUMP SUM	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00
<b>DESCRIPTION:</b>					
		<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	<b>6' FENCE REPLACEMENT</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)</b>
<b>REF. NO.</b>	<b>QUANTITY:</b>		<b>UNIT OF MEASURE:</b>		
302	35		LINEAR FOOT	\$ 75.00	\$ 2625.00
<b>DESCRIPTION:</b>					
		<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	<b>REPLACE FENCE POST</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)</b>
<b>REF. NO.</b>	<b>QUANTITY:</b>		<b>UNIT OF MEASURE:</b>		
303	1		LUMP SUM	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00

All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

# LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

## UNIT PRICE FORM

**TO:** Consolidated Waterworks District No.1  
P.O. Box 630  
Houma, LA 7036

**BID FOR:** Hurricane Ida Fence Repairs  
Multiple Sites  
Project No.: IDA-11-21-01

**UNIT PRICES:** This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
401	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# 6' FENCE REPLACEMENT				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
402	175	LINEAR FOOT	\$ 75.00	\$ 13,125.00
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# REPAIR FENCE POST				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
403	6	LUMP SUM	\$ 125.00	\$ 750.00
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# DEBRIS REMOVAL				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
404	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 3500.00	\$ 3500.00
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
501	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# 6' FENCE REPLACEMENT				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
502	82	LINEAR FOOT	\$ 75.00	\$ 6150.00
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ACCESSIBILITY TO THE SITE				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
503	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
801	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00

All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

# LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

## UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Consolidated Waterworks District No.1  
P.O. Box 630  
Houma, LA 7036

BID FOR: Hurricane Ida Fence Repairs  
Multiple Sites  
Project No.: IDA-11-21-01

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	6' CHAIN LINK FENCE WITH GATE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
802	285	LINEAR FOOT	\$75.00	\$21,375.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
901	1	LUMP SUM	\$520.00	\$520.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	6' FENCE REPLACEMENT WITH GATE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
902	250	LINEAR FOOT	\$75.00	\$18,750.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	DEBRIS REMOVAL	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
903	1	LUMP SUM	\$1500.00	\$1500.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
1001	1	LUMP SUM	\$520.00	\$520.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	6' FENCE REPLACEMENT	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
1002	795	LINEAR FOOT	\$75.00	\$59,625.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	8' FENCE REPLACEMENT	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
1003	300	LINEAR FOOT	\$82.00	\$24,600.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	DEBRIS REMOVAL	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
1004	1	LUMP SUM	\$3500.00	\$3500.00

All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

# LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

## UNIT PRICE FORM

**TO:** Consolidated Waterworks District No.1  
P.O. Box 630  
Houma, LA 7036

**BID FOR:** Hurricane Ida Fence Repairs  
Multiple Sites  
Project No.: IDA-11-21-01

**UNIT PRICES:** This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	SECURITY GATE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
1005	1	LUMP SUM	\$4000.00	\$4,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
1101	100%	LUMP SUM	\$520.00	\$520.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	REPLACE FENCE POST	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
1102	3	LUMP SUM	\$100.00	\$300.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	DEBRIS REMOVAL	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
1103	1	LUMP SUM	\$3200.00	\$3200.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
1301	1	LUMP SUM	\$520.00	\$520.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	6' FENCE REPLACEMENT	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
1302	290	LINEAR FOOT	75.00	\$21,750.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	6' VINYL FENCE REPAIR	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
1303	1	LUMP SUM	\$1200.00	\$1200.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	SECURITY GATE REPAIR	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
1304	1	LUMP SUM	\$2700.00	\$2700.00

All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

# LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

## UNIT PRICE FORM

**TO:** Consolidated Waterworks District No.1  
P.O. Box 630  
Houma, LA 7036

**BID FOR:** Hurricane Ida Fence Repairs  
Multiple Sites  
Project No.: IDA-11-21-01

**UNIT PRICES:** This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
1401	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# 6' FENCE REPLACEMENT				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
1402	210	LINEAR FOOT	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,750.00
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# DEBRIS REMOVAL				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
1102	3	LUMP SUM	\$ 0.	\$ 0.
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# DEBRIS REMOVAL				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
1403	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 4500.00	\$ 4,500.00
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
1601	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# REPLACE FENCE POST				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
1602	3	LUMP SUM	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
1801	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# 6' FENCE REPLACEMENT				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
1802	95	LINEAR FOOT	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,125.00

All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

# LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

## UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Consolidated Waterworks District No.1

P. O. Box 630

Houma, LA 7036

BID FOR: Hurricane Ida Fence Repairs

Multiple Sites

Project No.: IDA-11-21-01

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	REPLACE FENCE POST		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
1803	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2001	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 570.00	\$ 570.00
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# 6' CHAIN LINK FENCE				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2002	346	LINEAR FOOT	\$ 75.00	\$ 25,950.00
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2201	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# 8' FENCE REPLACEMENT				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2202	180	LINEAR FOOT	\$ 82.00	\$ 14,760.00
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# SECURITY GATE				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2203	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
22A01	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 0.	\$ 0.
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# 8' FENCE REPLACEMENT				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
22A02	180	LINEAR FOOT	\$ 0.	\$ 0.

All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

# LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

## UNIT PRICE FORM

**TO:** Consolidated Waterworks District No.1  
P.O. Box 630  
Houma, LA 7036

**BID FOR:** Hurricane Ida Fence Repairs  
Multiple Sites  
Project No.: IDA-11-21-01

**UNIT PRICES:** This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	SECURITY GATE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
22A03	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 0. <sup>00</sup>	\$ 0
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2301	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 520. <sup>00</sup>	\$ 520. <sup>00</sup>
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# REPLACE FENCE POST				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2302	2	LUMP SUM	\$ 100. <sup>00</sup>	\$ 200. <sup>00</sup>
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# GATE REPAIR				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2303	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 300. <sup>00</sup>	\$ 300. <sup>00</sup>
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2401	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 520. <sup>00</sup>	\$ 520. <sup>00</sup>
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# REPLACE FENCE POST				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2402	3	LUMP SUM	\$ 100. <sup>00</sup>	\$ 300. <sup>00</sup>
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2501	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 520. <sup>00</sup>	\$ 520. <sup>00</sup>
DESCRIPTION: <input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# REPLACE FENCE POST				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2502	5	LUMP SUM	\$ 150. <sup>00</sup>	\$ 750. <sup>00</sup>

All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.



# LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

## UNIT PRICE FORM

**TO:** Consolidated Waterworks District No. 1  
P.O. Box 630  
Houma, LA 7036

**BID FOR:** Hurricane Ida Fence Repairs  
Multiple Sites  
Project No.: IDA-11-21-01

**UNIT PRICES:** This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
2701	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 520. <sup>00</sup>	\$ 520. <sup>00</sup>
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	6' FENCE REPLACEMENT		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2702	85	LINEAR FOOT	\$ 75. <sup>00</sup>	\$ 6375. <sup>00</sup>
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	DEBRIS REMOVAL		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2703	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 3500. <sup>00</sup>	\$ 3500. <sup>00</sup>